www.serinex.it 1110
DIN 6499 ERGM
PORTAMASCHI CON QUADRO A TENUTA DEL REFRIGERANTE
50
SEALED TAPPING COLLET WITH INTERNAL SQUARE
DE TARAUDAGES AVEC CARRE INTERIEUR ET ETANCHE POUR REFRIGERANT
GEWINDEBOHRSPANNZANGEN MIT VIERECK MIT ABDICHTUNF FUR DAS KUHLMITTEL
DIN 6499 ERCOM

RI
CH
E
ST
RA
IG
HT
6766
Ø
D1
Ø
D2
H
L1
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
4SR20.3 3 20 25 54 15 4
4SR20.4 4 20 25 54 23 4
4SR20.5 5 20 25 54 23 4
4SR20.6 6 20 25 54 35 4
4SR20.7 7 20 25 54 35 4
4SR20.8 8 20 25 54 40 4
4SR20.9 9 20 25 54 40 4
4SR20.10 10 20 25 54 40 4
4 SR 20 - STRAIGHT FOR POWER MILLING CHUCKS
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
4SR20.11 11 20 25 54 40 4
4SR20.12 12 20 25 54 40 4
4SR20.13 13 20 25 54 45 4
4SR20.14 14 20 25 54 45 4
4SR20.15 15 20 25 54 45 4
4SR20.16 16 20 25 54 45 4
4SR20.17 17 20 25 54 45 4
4SR20.18 18 20 25 54 45 4
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
4SR32.6 6 32 36 63 36 3
4SR32.7 7 32 36 63 36 3
4SR32.8 8 32 36 63 36 3
4SR32.9 9 32 36 63 40 3
4SR32.10 10 32 36 63 40 3
4SR32.11 11 32 36 63 40 3
4SR32.12 12 32 36 63 45 3
4SR32.13 13 32 36 63 45 3
4SR32.14 14 32 36 63 45 3
4SR32.15 15 32 36 63 48 3
4 SR 32 - STRAIGHT FOR POWER MILLING CHUCKS
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
4SR32.16 16 32 36 63 48 3
4SR32.17 17 32 36 63 48 3
4SR32.18 18 32 36 63 48 3
4SR32.19 19 32 36 63 50 3
4SR32.20 20 32 36 63 50 3
4SR32.21 21 32 36 63 50 3
4SR32.22 22 32 36 63 50 3
4SR32.23 23 32 36 56 56 3
4SR32.24 24 32 36 63 56 3
4SR32.25 25 32 36 63 56 3
Ø
D2
L1
L
Ø
D1
H
Ø
D
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
6SR12.3 3 12 20 47 16 2
6SR12.4 4 12 20 47 16 2
6SR12.5 5 12 20 47 16 2
6SR12.6 6 12 20 47 24 2
6 SR 12 - STRAIGHT COLLETS FOR HYDRAULIC CHUCKS
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
6SR12.7 7 12 20 47 24 2
6SR12.8 8 12 20 47 24 2
6SR12.10 10 12 20 47 24 2
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
6SR20.3 3 20 30 52,5 15 2
6SR20.4 4 20 30 52,5 22 2
6SR20.5 5 20 30 52,5 22 2
6SR20.6 6 20 30 52,5 27 2
6SR20.7 7 20 30 52,5 27 2
6SR20.8 8 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.9 9 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.10 10 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6 SR 20 - STRAIGHT COLLETS FOR HYDRAULIC CHUCKS
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L L1 H
6SR20.11 11 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.12 12 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.13 13 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.14 14 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.15 15 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.16 16 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.17 17 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
6SR20.18 18 20 30 52,5 37,5 2
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L
6SR32.6 6 32 36 63
6SR32.8 8 32 36 63
6SR32.10 10 32 36 63
6SR32.12 12 32 36 63
6 SR 32 - STRAIGHT COLLETS FOR HYDRAULIC CHUCKS
Cod. Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 L
6SR32.14 14 32 36 63
6SR32.16 16 32 36 63
6SR32.20 20 32 36 63
6SR32.25 25 32 36 63
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005